CLASSIFICACAO DIRETORIA
10 SUZANO
20 SOROCABA
3¢ JOSE BONIFACIO
49 MOGI MIRIM
59 ARARAQUARA
62 PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
72 DIADEMA
82 NORTE 1
92 MARILIA
1092 MAUA
11 FRANCA
129 RIBEIRAO PRETO
13¢ CENTRO-SUL
149 JOSE BONIFACIO
159 APIAI
162 OURINHOS
172 CARAPICUIBA
18¢ SANTO ANDRE
1992 SANTOS
209 TUPA
21¢ ITAPETININGA
220 LESTE 3
23¢ AMERICANA

\\ ESCOLA DE FCIRMACAO

DOS PROFISSIONAIS DA EDUCACA'O
e PAULO RENATO COSTA SOQUZA

TEMA
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ANOS INICIAIS: LINGUA
INGLESA

ANOS INICIAIS: LINGUA
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PROGRAMA

MULTIPLICA

#Professores

MARIA PAULA MORA LEANDRO RODRIGUES

CRISTIANE APARECIDA BONAMIN BOARETTO

DEBORAH CRISTINA SIMOES BALESTRINI

RENATA ANDREIA PLACA OROSCO DE SOUZA

PATRICIA CRISTINA DA SILVA BORGES

RAQUIELE APARECIDA SPADA DE ALMEIDA

Secretaria da
Educacéo

NOME

MARCIA YOSHIKO BUTO

ANA LUCIA ALBORGHETI

CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO

CLAUDIA ALMEIDA FORNACIARI

KARLA FERNANDES BONOMO

LIDIANE CIRILO DOS SANTOS

ISIS SILVA GRANZOTO

CYBELLE CRISTINA FERNANDES

ELAINE APARECIDA LOPES GARCIA

FLAVIA ROBERTA SARTI DE OLIVEIRA

MARISA MOTA NOVAIS PORTO

DARCILENA MARTINS CORREA

JULIANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA ALVES

CAMILA ROLDAO BARBOSA

ANA MARIA MORAES MARTINS

ANGELA MARIA COSTA SANTOS

MARCELA MOREIRA SPIGOLON

SAO PAULO

GOVERNO DO ESTADO
SAO PAULO SAO TODOS
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ENTREVISTA

100

100

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

78

78

80

NOTA
FINAL

120

120

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

98

98

96,4

18,2

18,2

18,2

16,4

16,2

14

1/1



